V7 ScreenSentry privacy filters help protect your
visual data from prying eyes by reducing the viewing
angle for your display. Your view will remain perfectly
clear while anyone viewing from the sides will only
see a darken screen. All your sensitive data is hidden
unless viewing from a straight-ahead.
ScreenSentry filters combine multiple layers of ad-
vanced ultra-thin materials that combine microlouver

Blue Light Reduction
Minimizes eye strain and fatigue
associated with prolonged screen
exposure. Reduces eye strain and
blue light by 50%.
BL
TAA-Compliant
Meets US federal government
purchasing requirements.
Find Your Privacy Filter Now: https://www.V7World.com/us/privacy-filter-finder
ScreenSentry Privacy Filters
PART NUMBER SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE ASPECT
RATIO SCREEN DIMENSIONS (L X H) MOUNTING TYPE TAA
FOR LAPTOPS
PS133W9 6YW482 Privacy Filter for Laptops 13.3" 16:9 294 x 166 mm (11.57 x 6.5 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
PS133WA10 NM6256 Privacy Filter for Laptops 13.3" 16:10 287 x 179 mm (11.30 x 7.05 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
PS140W9 6YX415 Privacy Filter for Laptops 14.0" 16:9 310 x 175 mm (12.20 x 6.89 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
PS140WA10 NM6258 Privacy Filter for Laptops 14.0" 16:10 301 x 188.5 mm (11.85 x 7.42 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
PS156W9 6YX414 Privacy Filter for Laptops 15.6" 16:9 345 x 194 mm (13.56 x 7.62 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
PS160WA10 NM6255 Privacy Filter for Laptops 16.0" 16:10 344.5 x 215.6 mm (13.56 x 8.49 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs Yes
FOR MONITORS
PS19.0WA2-2N KU7191 Privacy Filter for Monitors 19.0" 16:10 409.5 x 257.0 mm (16.12 x 10.12 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS21.5W9A2-2N KU7192 Privacy Filter for Monitors 21.5" 16:9  476.5 x 268.2 mm (18.76 x 10.56 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS22.0WA2-2N KU7193 Privacy Filter for Monitors 22.0" 16:10 475 x 297.5mm (18.7 x 11.71 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS23.0W9A2-2N 3M7585 Privacy Filter for Monitors 23.0" 16:9 509.8 x 286.8 mm (20.07 x 11.29 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS23.8W9A2-2N 2HR429 Privacy Filter for Monitors 23.8" 16:9 527.3 x 296.4 mm  (20.76 x 11.67 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS24.0W9A2-2N 3M7586 Privacy Filter for Monitors 24.0" 16:9 531 x 298 mm (20.9 x 11.73 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS27.0W9A2-2N 2HR430 Privacy Filter for Monitors 27.0" 16:9 598 x 337 mm (23.54 x 13.26 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS315W9A2 NM6257 Privacy Filter for Monitors 31.5" 16:9 697 x 392 mm (27.44 x 15.43 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS32W9A2 NM6259 Privacy Filter for Monitors 32.0" 16:9 708.5 x  398.5 mm (27.89 x 15.69 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
PS34W219A NM6260 Privacy Filter for Monitors 34.0" 21:9 797 x 335 mm (31.38 x 13.15 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs Yes
ScreenSentry Magnetic Privacy Filters